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The menu of CAU Didsbury from Manchester includes 101 dishes. On average, dishes or drinks on the menu
cost about £10. The categories can be viewed on the menu below. What Sienna Graham likes about CAU
Didsbury:
we visit from the country and had a nice evening in zizzi! our server was sam and he could not have been
pleasant or helpful anymore. nothing was too much annoyed and a really nice guy. eating was typical Italian
chain restaurant. good quality and very tasty. in any case would be back for beautiful buildings and great service.
lisa and tura read more. In beautiful weather you can even eat in the outdoor area, And into the accessible rooms
also come clientele with wheelchairs or physiological limitations. WLAN is available at no extra cost. What Milan
Racz doesn't like about CAU Didsbury:

When we went to the restaurant on a Sunday afternoon, we were told that they ran out of the teig. | offered them
to show them how to do diligent, because they clearly do not themselves! we have gone sharp! read more. In
CAU Didsbury, a restaurant with Italian menus from Manchester, you can expect typical Italian cuisine, including
classics like pizza and pasta, Don't miss the chance to have the delicious pizza, prepared fresh in an original
way. Furthermore, you'll find fine American menus, like for instance burgers and grilled meat on the menu, You
can also discover scrumptious South American menus in the menu.
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Salads

COLESLAW

fippetizers

EMPANADAS

Burgers

BBQ BURGER

Sandwiches

LOMITO

Salad

CHOPPED SALAD

Starters & Salads

POTATOE CHIPS

fippetizer

STEAMED MUSSELS

Dessert

CHURROS

Carne

MEDALLIONS

Soft drinks

COCA-COLA

Tapas

TWICE COOKED PORK BELLY

£8

£12

£5

£3

Beef

RUMP

Vorspeisen & Tileinigkeiten

CHORIPAN

11

Classics
THIN CHIPS

Vegetables

GREEN PEAS

Burger & Co.

LATIN BURGER £13

You'You Spezial

SPICY BEEF

Bottles

ALHAMBRA NEGRA £4

Add to Your Steak
CHIPOTLE BUTTER
STEAK SANDWICH £10

Homemade Burgers

CLASSIC CHIMICHURRI

Sharing

ASADO DE CHORIZO
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CHEESECAKE £6
Make Tt Bottomless
QUILMES LAGER £4

The Beef

TIRA DE ANCHO

Joaper Charcoal Grill

SIRLOIN 220G £16
(]

Neighborhood Burgers

THE CLASSIC £10

Crepes or Bagueties ($11.99)

CHIVITO £13

ITALIAN

PEPPER SAUCE £2

BLUE CHEESE HOLLANDAISE £2

Starters

SEAFOOD STEW

BELLY OF PORK TEMPURA £7

Chefs Cuts

TAPA DE CUADRIL
CAU FEASTING PLATE

Mains

SMOKED HADDOCK

SIRLOIN

SUNDAY ROAST

RUMP 220G £14

Side dishes

BAKED SWEET POTATO

ROASTED MUSHROOMS

ROASTED CHERRY TOMATOES

ONION RINGS £3

HUMMUS & CRISP BREADS
OLIVES PIQUANTE

SALT & PEPPER SQUID

MIXED BEETROOT CARPACCIO
SPANISH CHORIZO & CREAM CHEESE
SPINACH, RICOTTA & DATE

SPICY CREAMED CORN & TALEGGIO
CHEESE

PORCINI MUSHROOM & BLACK
TRUFFLE

HAM HOCK & MANCHEGO

PAPRIKA MARINATED CHICKEN WITH
GUACAMOLE

GRILLED PRAWNS WITH PAPAYA SALSA
CHORIZO & MOZZARELLA

SPINACH & HEN'S EGG

SALTED ONION & GOAT'S CHEESE
BRICK GRILLED SPATCHCOCK CHICKEN

MUSHROOM & BLACK TRUFFLE
TORTELLONI
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COAL BAKED SEA BREAM
QUINOA & MUSHROOM BURGER
BEETROOT & GOAT'S CHEESE
CHICKEN & CHORIZO
TRUFFLED MAC & CHEESE

SMOKED HADDOCK CROQUETTES (3
PIECES)

PORCINI MUSHROOM & BLACK
TRUFFLE CROQUETTES (3 PIECES)

HAM HOCK & MANCHEGO
CROQUETTES (3 PIECES)

SALT & PEPPER SQUID

CHORIZO & MOZZARELLA
FLATBREADS

SPINACH & HEN’S EGG FLATBREADS

SALTED ONION & GOAT’S CHEESE
FLATBREADS

YERBA-SMOKED BEEF

BEETROOT & GOAT’S CHEESE
(SMALL - STARTER)

BEETROOT & GOAT’S CHEESE (BIG-
MAIN)

MEDALLIONS 220G
RIB-EYE 260G
RIB-EYE 320G
RIB-EYE 380G
SIRLOIN 260G
SIRLOIN 320G
RUMP 260G

RUMP 320G

BRICK GRILLED SPATCHCOCK
CHICKEN (HALF)

BRICK GRILLED SPATCHCOCK
CHICKEN (WHOLE)

MUSHROOM & BLACK TRUFFLE
TORTELLONI

QUINOA & MUSHROOM BURGER

£6

£6

£6

£7

£6

£7

£8

£13

£15
£19
£23
£26
£19
£23
£17
£20

£10

£15

£13

£12

CAU CHICKEN CLUB £13
THIN CHIPS £3
CHUNKY CHIPS £3
BAKED SWEET POTATO £4
CAUSLAW £3
ROASTED MUSHROOMS £4
GREEN PEAS £3
TRUFFLED MAC & CHEESE £4
CHOPPED SALAD £3
CLASSIC CHIMICHURRI £2
CHIPOTLE BUTTER £2
TRANSANDINO SAUVIGNON BLANC £22
TRANSANDINO MALBEC 2015 £22
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AMELIE MALBEC 2014/2015 £25
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Opening Hours:
Monday 11:30-22:00
Tuesday 11:30-22:00
Wednesday 11:30-22:00
Friday 11:30-23:00



https://menulist.menu/

