



<u>https://menulist.menu</u> 700 Wilmslow Road Manchester, M20 2DN, United Kingdom (+44)1614481883,(+44)1614345923 - http://www.caurestaurants.com/



The menu of CAU Didsbury from Manchester includes 101 dishes. On average, *dishes or drinks on <u>the menu</u>* cost about £10. The categories can be viewed on the menu below. What <u>Sienna Graham</u> likes about CAU Didsbury:

we visit from the country and had a nice evening in zizzi! our server was sam and he could not have been pleasant or helpful anymore. nothing was too much annoyed and a really nice guy. eating was typical Italian chain restaurant. good quality and very tasty. in any case would be back for beautiful buildings and great service. lisa and tura <u>read more</u>. In beautiful weather you can even eat in the outdoor area, And into the accessible rooms also come clientele with wheelchairs or physiological limitations. WLAN is available at no extra cost. What <u>Milán</u> <u>Rácz</u> doesn't like about CAU Didsbury:

When we went to the restaurant on a Sunday afternoon, we were told that they ran out of the teig. I offered them to show them how to do diligent, because they clearly do not themselves! we have gone sharp! <u>read more</u>. In CAU Didsbury, a restaurant with Italian menus from Manchester, you can expect typical Italian cuisine, including classics like <u>pizza</u> and pasta, Don't miss the chance to have the delicious <u>pizza</u>, prepared fresh in an original way. Furthermore, you'll find fine American menus, like for instance **burgers and grilled meat** on the menu, You can also discover scrumptious <u>South American</u> menus in the menu.

Salads

COLESLAW

Appetizers

EMPANADAS

Burgers BBO BURGER

Sandwiches

LOMITO

Salad CHOPPED SALAD

Starters & Salads

POTATOE CHIPS

Appetizer STEAMED MUSSELS

Dessert

CHURROS

Carne MEDALLIONS

Soft drinks

COCA-COLA

£3

£5

£.8

£12

Tapas Twice cooked pork belly

Beef RUMP Vorspeisen & Kleinigkeiten **CHORIPÁN** £11 **Classics** THIN CHIPS Vegetables **GREEN PEAS Burger** & Co. LATIN BURGER £13 YouYou Spezial SPICY BEEF **Bottles ALHAMBRA NEGRA** £4 Add to Your Steak CHIPOTLE BUTTER **Delicious Sandwiches STEAK SANDWICH** £10

Homemade Burgers

Sharing Asado de chorizo

Make It Bottomless

QUILMES LAGER

The Beef

CHEESECAKE

TIRA DE ANCHO

Josper Charcoal Grill	
SIRLOIN 220G	

Neighborhood Burgers

THE CLASSIC

Crepes or Baguettes	(\$11.99)
CHIVITO	£13

Restaurant Category

ITALIAN

Sauces

PEPPER SAUCE	£2
BLUE CHEESE HOLLANDAISE	£2

Starters

SEAFOOD STEW	
BELLY OF PORK TEMPURA	£7

Chef's Cuts

TAPA DE CUADRIL CAU FEASTING PLATE



£14

£3

Mains

£6

£4

£16

£10

SMOKED HADDOCK	
SIRLOIN	
SUNDAY ROAST	
RUMP 220G	

Side dishes

BAKED SWEET POTATO ROASTED MUSHROOMS ROASTED CHERRY TOMATOES ONION RINGS

Uncategorized



BREAD

HUMMUS & CRISP BREADS OLIVES PIQUANTE

SALT & PEPPER SQUID MIXED BEETROOT CARPACCIO SPANISH CHORIZO & CREAM CHEESE SPINACH, RICOTTA & DATE SPICY CREAMED CORN & TALEGGIO CHEESE PORCINI MUSHROOM & BLACK TRUFFLE HAM HOCK & MANCHEGO PAPRIKA MARINATED CHICKEN WITH GUACAMOLE GRILLED PRAWNS WITH PAPAYA SALSA CHORIZO & MOZZARELLA SPINACH & HEN'S EGG

SALTED ONION & GOAT'S CHEESE

BRICK GRILLED SPATCHCOCK CHICKEN

MUSHROOM & BLACK TRUFFLE TORTELLONI

COAL BAKED SEA BREAM	
QUINOA & MUSHROOM BURGER	
BEETROOT & GOAT'S CHEESE	
CHICKEN & CHORIZO	
TRUFFLED MAC & CHEESE	
SMOKED HADDOCK CROQUETTES (3 PIECES)	£6
PORCINI MUSHROOM & BLACK TRUFFLE CROQUETTES (3 PIECES)	£6
HAM HOCK & MANCHEGO CROQUETTES (3 PIECES)	£6
SALT & PEPPER SQUID	£7
CHORIZO & MOZZARELLA FLATBREADS	£6
SPINACH & HEN'S EGG FLATBREADS	£6
SALTED ONION & GOAT'S CHEESE FLATBREADS	£6
YERBA-SMOKED BEEF	£7
BEETROOT & GOAT'S CHEESE (SMALL - STARTER)	£8
BEETROOT & GOAT'S CHEESE (BIG- MAIN)	£13
MEDALLIONS 220G	£15
RIB-EYE 260G	£19
RIB-EYE 320G	£23
RIB-EYE 380G	£26
SIRLOIN 260G	£19
SIRLOIN 320G	£23
RUMP 260G	£17
RUMP 320G	£20
BRICK GRILLED SPATCHCOCK CHICKEN (HALF)	£10
BRICK GRILLED SPATCHCOCK CHICKEN (WHOLE)	£15
MUSHROOM & BLACK TRUFFLE TORTELLONI	£13
QUINOA & MUSHROOM BURGER	£12



CAU CHICKEN CLUB	£13
THIN CHIPS	£3
CHUNKY CHIPS	£3
BAKED SWEET POTATO	£4
CAUSLAW	£3
ROASTED MUSHROOMS	£4
GREEN PEAS	£3
TRUFFLED MAC & CHEESE	£4
CHOPPED SALAD	£3
CLASSIC CHIMICHURRI	£2
CHIPOTLE BUTTER	£2
TRANSANDINO SAUVIGNON BLANC	£22
TRANSANDINO MALBEC 2015	£22





AMELIE MALBEC 2014/2015 £25







700 Wilmslow Road Manchester, M20 2DN, United Kingdom **Opening Hours:** Monday 11:30-22:00 Tuesday 11:30-22:00 Wednesday 11:30-22:00 Friday 11:30-23:00

